TP-Link | Omada Pro L2+ managed switches provide high performance, powerful L2 and L2+ features like
static routing, enterprise-level QoS, advanced security strategies and a bundle of ISP features. The 10-gigabit
ports ensure high-speed data transfer, and their backward compatility with gigabit products reserves room
for network upgrades, therefore guarantees stable and long-term usability. The IP-MAC-Port Binding (IMPB)
and Access Control List (ACL) functions protect against broadcast storm, ARP and Denial-of-Service (DoS)
attacks, etc. Quality of Service (QoS, L2 to L4) provides enhanced traffic management capabilities to move your
data smoother and faster. The OAM function helps facilitate network management. Moreover, the easy-to-use
web management interfaces, along with CLI, SNMP and Dual Image mean faster setup and configuration with

• Remote Ping, Traceroute MIB (RFC2925)
• Support TP-Link Private MIB
Ordering Information
Host Switch
Model Description
S5500-8XF Omada Pro 8-Port SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch
S5500-16XF Omada Pro 16-Port SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch
S5500-4XHPP2XF Omada Pro 4-Port PoE++ 10GE L2+ Managed Switch with 2 SFP+ Slots
S5500-8MHP2XF Omada Pro 8-Port PoE+ 2.5G L2+ Managed Switch with 2 SFP+ Slots
S5500-24MPP4XF Omada Pro 24-Port PoE+/PoE++ 2.5G L2+ Managed Switch with 4 SFP+ Slots
S5500-24F4XF Omada Pro 24-Port SFP L2+ Managed Switch with 4  SFP+ Slots
S5500-24GP4XF Omada Pro 24-Port PoE+ Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 4 SFP+ Slots
S5500-48GP4XF Omada Pro 48-Port PoE+ Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 4 SFP+ Slots
SFP/SFP+ Modules
Model Description
SM311LS Gigabit SFP module, Single-mode, LC interface, Up to 20km distance
SM311LM Gigabit SFP module, Multi-mode, LC interface, Up to 550m distance